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A001967762 RAJANYAA  ROY Female No  1 1 UR  13  479.00  97.00  97.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430438 PRANTIKA  PAKHIRA Female No  2 2 UR  19  475.00  95.00  95.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172295 SWARFARAJ  AHAMMED Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  4  474.00  95.00  95.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033670 ZEBA  PHYZAH Female No  4 4 UR  5  468.00  94.00  94.00  95.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690052 RITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  5  1 5 SC  19  467.00  94.00  94.00  79.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221088 TITLI SINGHA ROY Female No  6 6 UR  17  465.00  95.00  95.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369271 DEBANJAN  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  7 7 UR  12  465.00  94.00  94.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687791 HIYA  DARI Female No  8  2 8 SC  18  465.00  91.00  91.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078466 BIPLAB  BISWAS Male No  9  3 9 SC  6  461.00  95.00  95.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611879 SULOCHANA  KHAN Female No  10 10 UR  13  461.00  93.00  93.00  93.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723843 MARIYAH  SULTANA Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  6  460.00  90.00  90.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241295 MANALI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  12 12 UR  13  458.00  96.00  96.00  91.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001625223 RUMENA  RAHAMAN Female No  13  1 13 OBC-B  17  456.00  94.00  94.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345137 ANANYA  MAITY Female No  14 14 UR  11  455.00  94.00  94.00  95.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278087 ARCHITA  DATTA Female No  15 15 UR  4  453.00  97.00  97.00  81.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155726 ABDUL  HADIM Male No  16 16 UR  2  453.00  90.00  95.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449416 GOPA  MONDAL Female No  17  4 17 SC  2  452.00  90.00  90.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370541 MD GOLAM MUJTABA Male No  18  3 18 OBC-A  12  450.00  78.00  97.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436913 BUSHRA  NAZ Female No  19  4 19 OBC-A  2  449.00  91.00  91.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671816 PRITY  DEY Female No  20 20 UR  5  447.00  96.00  96.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973512 QUAZI OLIVIA ISLAM Female No  21 21 UR  18  445.00  90.00  90.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482556 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  22  5 22 OBC-A  4  445.00  72.00  96.00  75.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105312 RAMISHA  PARVEEN Female No  23  6 23 OBC-A  8  444.00  80.00  82.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379274 ANANYA  RANAJIT Female No  24 24 UR  12  443.00  94.00  94.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000765217 MARIYA PARVIN SHAH Female No  25 25 UR  8  442.00  94.00  94.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206519 SUPREETHA  DHAR Female No  26 26 UR  8  440.00  92.00  92.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362915 BISWANATH  GOSWAMI Male No  27 27 UR  3  440.00  91.00  91.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064438 TAHMINA  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  5  438.00  91.00  91.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486251 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  29  5 29 SC  17  437.00  90.00  90.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326475 SUDIP  DAS Male No  30 30 UR  2  437.00  86.00  86.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749885 JAHIR  MOLLA Male No  31  7 31 OBC-A  5  436.00  90.00  93.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246130 HRITTIKA  PAL Female No  32 32 UR  8  435.00  94.00  94.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168922 SASWATA  ROY Male No  33  6 33 SC  10  435.00  84.00  91.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232925 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  34  1 34 ST  11  435.00  65.00  95.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486298 MD SAHIN   AKTAR MOLLA Male No  35 35 UR  2  434.00  96.00  96.00  98.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019862 TRINA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  36 36 UR  12  433.00  84.00  90.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001924268 ACHENA  DEY Female No  37 37 UR  12  432.00  91.00  91.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942951 KAUSHAMBIKA  SAMANTA Female No  38 38 UR  9  429.00  90.00  90.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307986 TAMANNA  NASRIN Female No  39 39 UR  10  428.00  94.00  94.00  81.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307572 RIMPA  BISWAS Female No  40 40 UR  3  428.00  82.00  94.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289187 SAHANURA  KHATUN Female No  41  8 41 OBC-A  2  427.00  77.00  84.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024130 PAUSHALI  SARKAR Female No  42 42 UR  12  425.00  88.00  88.00  59.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326419 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  43  7 43 SC  6  425.00  82.00  86.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229080 MAHABUB  HOSSAIN Male No  44 44 UR  2  422.00  90.00  90.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794251 SOUTIK  PATRA Male No  45  8 45 SC  11  421.00  83.00  85.00  66.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981931 MANAS  DAS Male No  46 46 UR  9  421.00  82.00  82.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315640 ARMAN  ALI Male No  47 47 UR  4  421.00  77.00  92.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550395 SAMPRITI  SARKAR Female No  48 48 UR  7  420.00  80.00  80.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000670461 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  49 49 UR  6  419.00  80.00  86.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336101 DEBOLINA  NATH Female No  50  2 50 OBC-B  4  418.00  79.00  91.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351261 ROHON  SARDAR Male No  51  9 51 OBC-A  3  418.00  76.00  81.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104955 ANWESHA  BHUNIA Female No  52 52 UR  15  417.00  80.00  80.00  75.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962629 SANTANU  BERA Male No  53  3 53 OBC-B  11  415.00  90.00  90.00  92.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971525 RAKHI  GHORUI Female No  54  9 54 SC  6  415.00  86.00  86.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022476 SIMMIT AL ISLAM Male No  55 55 UR  4  415.00  80.00  87.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181080 INDRAKSHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  56 56 UR  10  413.00  89.00  89.00  92.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585575 BHARGABI  SEN Female No  57 57 UR  11  413.00  84.00  85.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523729 LABONI  DAS Female No  58 58 UR  9  413.00  74.00  74.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372022 ARJUN  KHAN Male No  59  10 59 SC  14  412.00  97.00  97.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073501 KRITTIKA  GIRI Female No  60 60 UR  9  412.00  93.00  93.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.10

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002082805 MADHUMITA  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  12  412.00  90.00  90.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277460 MOSTAKIN  MOLLA Male No  62  10 62 OBC-A  2  412.00  83.00  83.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400529 VAISHNAVI  BERA Female No  63 63 UR  5  411.00  89.00  90.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003557 ANITA  TEWARI Female No  64 64 UR  6  411.00  80.00  91.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607371 KAZI ALFIDHA AKBOR Female No  65 65 UR  4  410.00  75.00  92.00  72.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119998 BAKHYA  KOIRI Female No  66 66 UR  4  409.00  92.00  92.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209774 PARNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  67 67 UR  1  409.00  88.00  88.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532252 DEBJANI  DAS Female No  68 68 UR  10  409.00  85.00  85.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086490 YUCHUP  GOLDER Male No  69 69 UR  3  409.00  72.00  81.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328794 REBA  KARMAKAR Female No  70  4 70 OBC-B  7  408.00  86.00  86.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817374 SUBHAMITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  71 71 UR  11  408.00  78.00  90.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193628 SAHINA  KHATOON Female No  72 72 UR  1  408.00  74.00  88.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002418481 MASUM  REJA Male No  73  11 73 OBC-A  19  408.00  68.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964777 SOUMADEEP  TALUKDAR Male No  74 74 UR  21  407.00  91.00  91.00  73.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546080 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  75  11 75 SC  9  406.00  88.00  88.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084327 NOUSIN  SARMILI Female No  76 76 UR  4  405.00  92.00  92.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383973 SANA  PARVEEN Female No  77 77 UR  5  405.00  87.00  87.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135775 ANISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  78 78 UR  3  405.00  79.00  79.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117579 FALAK  GUDDU Female No  79 79 UR  4  404.00  81.00  87.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178269 VASWATI  SARKAR Female No  80 80 UR  6  403.00  78.00  78.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676738 DEBASMITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  81 81 UR  11  402.00  93.00  93.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869856 RAJANYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  82 82 UR  7  401.00  88.00  93.00  80.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078619 SUSMIT  DAS Male Yes  83 83 UR  17  400.00  75.00  75.00  62.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948543 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  84 84 UR  2  400.00  64.00  80.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001764550 MD FIRDOUS KHAN Male No  85  5 85 OBC-B  5  399.00  92.00  92.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328164 TAJNUR  MOLLA Male No  86 86 UR  1  399.00  88.00  88.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568373 SHLOK  SENGUPTA Male No  87 87 UR  14  398.00  89.00  89.00  66.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014132 PUSPA  ROY Female No  88  12 88 SC  3  398.00  88.00  88.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821217 ANUPAMA  BARAL Female No  89  13 89 SC  23  398.00  80.00  81.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120132 EESHANA  PARVIN Female No  90 90 UR  2  398.00  80.00  80.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378415 MAMUN  HASSAN Male No  91  12 91 OBC-A  13  398.00  78.00  78.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589371 SIBAYON  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  92 92 UR  8  398.00  76.00  80.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537505 LISA  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  7  398.00  70.00  80.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171262 AREEB  EZAZ Male No  94 94 UR  22  397.00  88.00  93.00  80.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409663 AMARESH  GAIN Male No  95  14 95 SC  3  397.00  88.00  88.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598572 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  96  15 96 SC  4  397.00  85.00  88.00  62.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001683215 NISHAT  MOSTAFI Female No  97 97 UR  17  397.00  79.00  84.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314169 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  98  16 98 SC  13  397.00  76.00  83.00  59.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110024 REETOVASH  SARKAR Male No  99 99 UR  18  396.00  81.00  81.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187016 SINTHYA  PARVEEN Female No  100 100 UR  1  396.00  75.00  86.00  74.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894541 MIM  KHATUN Female No  101  13 101 OBC-A  5  396.00  75.00  78.00  82.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091936 SAWANTIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  102  6 102 OBC-B  3  395.00  83.00  83.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781744 ASIF  ALI Male No  103 103 UR  5  394.00  84.00  84.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479563 SANIA  AKTAR Female No  104  14 104 OBC-A  13  394.00  77.00  86.00  77.06  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936521 MOHIMA  KHATUN Female No  105  15 105 OBC-A  2  394.00  66.00  83.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212490 SHAHID  MOLLA Male No  106  16 106 OBC-A  5  393.00  90.00  90.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101729 SABNAM  MOSTARI Female No  107 107 UR  2  393.00  85.00  85.00  64.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057003 ANUSHREE  NASKAR Female No  108  17 108 SC  4  393.00  78.00  78.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002345011 SHRIMOYEE  NANDI Female No  109 109 UR  8  392.00  75.00  75.00  63.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310523 SNEHA  KOLAY Female No  110 110 UR  3  391.00  89.00  89.00  74.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827529 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  111  18 111 SC  8  390.00  81.00  83.00  54.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280957 MD FARUKH ALI GOLDAR Male No  112 112 UR  11  390.00  76.00  76.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058584 MONIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  113  7 113 OBC-B  4  388.00  85.00  85.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718682 SAMIM  SEIKH Male No  114  17 114 OBC-A  9  388.00  80.00  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321703 TANIMA  HANSDA Female No  115  2 115 ST  15  386.00  84.00  84.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369927 SANIA  SOHANA Female No  116 116 UR  3  386.00  72.00  72.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942186 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  117 117 UR  2  385.00  80.00  80.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389975 JASMINA  AKTAR Female No  118  18 118 OBC-A  18  385.00  62.00  76.00  63.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342820 SHANKHADEEP  BOSE Male No  119 119 UR  12  384.00  91.00  91.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810028 ALIYA  SULTANA Female No  120  19 120 OBC-A  12  384.00  77.00  84.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001041724 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  121  20 121 OBC-A  2  384.00  65.00  85.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005317 NAFISHA  PARVEEN Female No  122 122 UR  7  383.00  82.00  82.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185488 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  123 123 UR  1  383.00  65.00  81.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119703 SAHINA  PARVEEN Female No  124  21 124 OBC-A  2  382.00  80.00  80.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650653 NAZIA  PARVEEN Female No  125 125 UR  4  381.00  82.00  95.00  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374406 ISHITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  126 126 UR  3  380.00  90.00  90.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724971 MD NOOR IQBAL Male No  127 127 UR  5  380.00  80.00  92.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116185 RISHI GANGULI BISWAS Male No  128 128 UR  1  379.00  86.00  86.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259442 ISHANA  NANDI Female No  129 129 UR  10  379.00  81.00  81.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505755 ABHIJIT  MAJHI Male No  130  19 130 SC  2  379.00  80.00  80.00  43.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392902 SUVOJIT  BANERJEE Male No  131 131 UR  10  377.00  95.00  95.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379786 DEBRUP  SARKAR Male No  132  20 132 SC  12  377.00  83.00  83.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000405693 KOYEL  PAUL Female No  133 133 UR  15  377.00  80.00  80.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052820 IMUN  SHA Male No  134  8 134 OBC-B  1  377.00  80.00  80.00  62.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219977 ASMITA  SARDAR Female No  135  21 135 SC  3  376.00  91.00  91.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431745 SOUMI  SINGHA ROY Female No  136 136 UR  16  376.00  87.00  87.00  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039495 RUPAM  GIRI Male No  137 137 UR  3  376.00  87.00  87.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029612 AFFRIN  KHATUN Female No  138 138 UR  3  375.00  97.00  97.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130589 RUKSANA  PARVIN Female No  139 139 UR  9  374.00  83.00  83.00  60.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434856 SREYASI  SAHA Female No  140 140 UR  3  374.00  80.00  80.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883597 ASHIQUE MD 

TARIKUZZAMAN

Male No  141  22 141 OBC-A  3  373.00  84.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338503 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  142 142 UR  11  373.00  75.00  75.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632041 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  143  22 143 SC  10  372.00  83.00  83.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160665 DAWA GYALTSEN GOLEY Male No  144  3 144 ST  4  372.00  75.00  75.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001740882 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  145 145 UR  19  372.00  73.00  85.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971710 MD AKASH KHAN Male No  146 146 UR  16  371.00  88.00  88.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368315 PRITHA  BANERJEE Female No  147 147 UR  21  371.00  76.00  76.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322070 ANOWARA  KHATOON Female No  148 148 UR  2  370.00  68.00  68.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072749 SANGITA  MAJHI Female No  149 149 UR  14  369.00  94.00  94.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357399 JEBA  TASNIM Female No  150  23 150 OBC-A  6  369.00  75.00  76.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910209 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  151 151 UR  10  368.00  87.00  87.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049533 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  152 152 UR  8  368.00  81.00  81.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365115 ARCHITA  SAHA Female No  153 153 UR  7  368.00  80.00  80.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879565 ANWESHAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  154 154 UR  19  367.00  80.00  80.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292666 SUVO  DAS Male No  155 155 UR  18  367.00  77.00  77.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635999 SUKANYA  HORE Female No  156 156 UR  6  367.00  75.00  75.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000379093 FARIYA PARVEEN Female No  157 157 UR  3  367.00  69.00  77.00  57.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003721 MADHUSWETA  NASKAR Female No  158  23 158 SC  2  366.00  94.00  94.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269175 DISHA  SARDAR Female No  159  24 159 SC  8  366.00  69.00  69.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362306 MD AMAN SIDDIQUE Male No  160 160 UR  3  366.00  67.00  75.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850291 SRIJA  SAHA Female No  161 161 UR  4  364.00  84.00  84.00  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142805 ASIF  HAZARI Male No  162 162 UR  5  363.00  82.00  82.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280670 TUHIMPA  GUHA Female No  163 163 UR  17  363.00  78.00  78.00  86.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425401 RIDDIMA  JAISWAL Female No  164 164 UR  8  362.00  86.00  86.00  53.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808452 SRIJITA  BISWAS Female No  165  25 165 SC  23  361.00  81.00  81.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174246 HARSHENDU  PALADHI Male No  166 166 UR  8  361.00  80.00  80.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173834 SAHANAJ  KHATUN Female No  167 167 UR  9  361.00  73.00  73.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822015 DIPAM  SAHA Male No  168 168 UR  7  361.00  71.00  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000499500 IMRAN  BAIDYA Male No  169  24 169 OBC-A  2  361.00  70.00  70.00  68.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308928 SHIBAM  KARMAKAR Male No  170 170 UR  2  360.00  80.00  80.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453431 KAUSTAV  GUHA Male No  171 171 UR  17  359.00  78.00  78.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339513 RAKIB  HOSSAIN Male No  172  25 172 OBC-A  8  359.00  78.00  78.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857023 PRITHISH  MONDAL Male No  173 173 UR  3  359.00  73.00  73.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377411 ZARQA  ISLAM Female No  174 174 UR  5  359.00  67.00  67.00  60.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150854 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  175  26 175 SC  2  358.00  85.00  85.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198091 TANISHA  ROY Female No  176  27 176 SC  20  358.00  80.00  80.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737031 ESHIKA  GHOSH Female No  177 177 UR  15  358.00  76.00  76.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427223 SURABHI  PRADHAN Female No  178 178 UR  13  358.00  72.00  78.00  61.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305840 SANIA  KHATOON Female No  179 179 UR  7  358.00  64.00  73.00  68.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323553 ROHIT  MURMU Male No  180 180 UR  5  357.00  85.00  85.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000359379 RADIA  SULTANA Female No  181  26 181 OBC-A  7  356.00  81.00  81.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300783 SUKRITI  MAITY Female No  182 182 UR  21  354.00  80.00  80.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793524 SINTHIA  PARVEEN Female No  183  27 183 OBC-A  3  354.00  61.00  70.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998323 TARUMOY  DATTA Male No  184 184 UR  13  354.00  57.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042767 SRIJA  PAUL Female No  185 185 UR  18  353.00  81.00  81.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282681 RAJARSHI  BAIDYA Male No  186  28 186 SC  12  352.00  92.00  92.00  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184893 JAN  PRIY Male No  187 187 UR  3  352.00  77.00  77.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296970 GOURAB  MAJUMDER Male No  188  29 188 SC  9  351.00  84.00  84.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395148 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  189  9 189 OBC-B  25  351.00  80.00  80.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830010 MD SABIR AHAMMED Male No  190 190 UR  17  351.00  70.00  70.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281296 LENI  TUDU Female No  191  4 191 ST  9  350.00  71.00  71.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250549 ADIL  HOSSAIN Male No  192 192 UR  8  349.00  79.00  79.00  59.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000132582 TAMANNA  YASMIN Female No  193 193 UR  4  349.00  76.00  76.00  54.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366103 SHIBAM  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  194 194 UR  17  348.00  82.00  82.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017584 PREETHVI  MAJUMDER Male No  195 195 UR  2  348.00  80.00  80.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454471 RIZIA  PARVEEN Female No  196 196 UR  18  348.00  74.00  74.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099016 NABIL  AHMED Male No  197 197 UR  2  347.00  80.00  80.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862666 DEBALINA  BISWAS Female No  198  30 198 SC  7  347.00  76.00  76.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116553 APURBA  MAJUMDAR Male No  199 199 UR  12  345.00  72.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238654 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  200  31 200 SC  2  345.00  60.00  60.00  52.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170467 RIA  SINGH Female No  201 201 UR  20  344.00  70.00  70.00  61.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159670 SANYOGITA  SINGH Female No  202 202 UR  5  343.00  81.00  81.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778680 RITU  MOHAMMAD Female No  203 203 UR  2  343.00  71.00  71.00  59.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203382 JAYITA  SAMUI Female No  204 204 UR  14  342.00  82.00  82.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002051343 ADRIZA  MAJUMDER Female No  205 205 UR  6  342.00  71.00  80.00  65.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617889 MEGHNAA  BARUI Female No  206 206 UR  11  341.00  74.00  74.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848132 RAKESH  MAITY Male No  207 207 UR  10  337.00  85.00  85.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850738 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  208  28 208 OBC-A  1  337.00  81.00  81.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297640 MD AL AMIN MONDAL Male No  209 209 UR  2  337.00  75.00  75.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126034 SK NASIBUL ABEDIN Male No  210 210 UR  7  336.00  72.00  72.00  60.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117002 TISTA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  211 211 UR  13  335.00  73.00  73.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664233 IRANI  KHATUN Female No  212  29 212 OBC-A  5  334.00  74.00  74.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161705 SRISTY  RAI Female No  213  10 213 OBC-B  2  333.00  71.00  90.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858233 ARNA GUHA ROY Female No  214 214 UR  12  333.00  64.00  76.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872341 SHAMMA  KHATOON Female No  215  11 215 OBC-B  5  333.00  64.00  64.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006405 MD ANISH IQBAL Male No  216 216 UR  2  333.00  60.00  62.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001996928 CHANDRADEV  PRAJAPATI Male No  217 217 UR  19  332.00  86.00  86.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757209 ANINDITA  ACHARJEE Female No  218 218 UR  18  332.00  78.00  78.00  58.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007096 MOHAK  GANGULY Male No  219 219 UR  11  332.00  68.00  73.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476842 JAYITA  PAUL Female No  220  12 220 OBC-B  1  332.00  62.00  68.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066445 MASUD ALAM SAPUI Male No  221 221 UR  3  332.00  62.00  64.00  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601012 PULIN MAYENGBAM Male No  222 222 UR  1  331.00  78.00  78.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692256 TOUFIKA  PARVEEN Female No  223 223 UR  2  331.00  68.00  68.00  51.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080426 KUMAR JYOTI SINGHA Male No  224  32 224 SC  8  330.00  74.00  74.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278360 PURBASHA  MONDAL Female No  225  13 225 OBC-B  6  329.00  79.00  81.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540653 ROHAN  SHAW Male No  226 226 UR  3  329.00  77.00  77.00  62.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638743 ABHIJIT  TURI Male No  227 227 UR  3  329.00  75.00  75.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308695 SOUMI  MAJUMDAR Female No  228 228 UR  5  328.00  73.00  73.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001347395 TANIA  SARDAR Female No  229  30 229 OBC-A  22  327.00  74.00  74.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168875 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  230  31 230 OBC-A  9  327.00  73.00  73.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174052 KEYA  MONDAL Female No  231  33 231 SC  5  327.00  66.00  66.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410186 ARYAN  GABUR Male No  232 232 UR  18  327.00  64.00  64.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792597 SAMRAT  BIT Male No  233 233 UR  15  326.00  78.00  78.00  51.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653990 SOUMYAJIT  PRAMANICK Male No  234 234 UR  3  326.00  68.00  68.00  60.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029654 JEBA  RAISA Female No  235 235 UR  8  325.00  75.00  75.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270742 MITHI  BAIDYA Female No  236 236 UR  5  325.00  70.00  74.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082783 DHRUBADIP  SARKAR Male No  237  34 237 SC  4  324.00  66.00  81.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135429 SUHANI  PARVEEN Female No  238 238 UR  2  322.00  57.00  68.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958268 MOSTAKIM  MALLICK Male No  239  32 239 OBC-A  9  321.00  78.00  78.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733489 APARESH  DAS Male No  240 240 UR  16  320.00  80.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002410003 KAHKASHAN  PARVEEN Female No  241 241 UR  3  320.00  80.00  80.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046151 SHAMIR REHAN 

AHAMMED

Male No  242 242 UR  4  319.00  74.00  74.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441833 JOY  MONDAL Male No  243  35 243 SC  10  319.00  56.00  64.00  44.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351493 SUBHAJIT  NATH Male No  244 244 UR  7  318.00  68.00  70.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510787 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH Male No  245 245 UR  15  316.00  70.00  84.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198356 NABANITA  DAS Female No  246 246 UR  8  316.00  70.00  70.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603315 MAHAFUJ  ALAM Male No  247 247 UR  2  315.00  48.00  66.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474731 SHRUTI  SHAW Female No  248 248 UR  2  314.00  63.00  63.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323672 ADESH KUMAR RAJAK Male No  249  36 249 SC  7  313.00  72.00  72.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710729 RIJITA  SARKAR Female No  250 250 UR  5  311.00  78.00  78.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681812 AYUSH  PRASAD Male No  251 251 UR  11  307.00  75.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292351 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  252 252 UR  2  307.00  63.00  64.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000433757 NUMTAHANA  ISLAM Female No  253  33 253 OBC-A  3  307.00  55.00  63.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347517 SHIBAM  MONDAL Male No  254  37 254 SC  8  307.00  54.00  57.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429881 GULAM SHAHNAWAZ 

ALAM

Male No  255  34 255 OBC-A  5  307.00  50.00  61.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386585 MAHBUB  ALAM Male No  256 256 UR  19  306.00  55.00  70.00  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355707 RUPA  SARKAR Female No  257 257 UR  7  305.00  65.00  65.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165128 MONAMI  MONDAL Female No  258  38 258 SC  2  305.00  64.00  64.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016910 MD AZHARUDDIN SANPUI Male No  259  35 259 OBC-A  1  304.00  58.00  58.00  46.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615482 HARSHA  DEBNATH Male No  260 260 UR  4  304.00  56.00  56.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772512 YESMINA  PARVEEN Female No  261 261 UR  1  304.00  55.00  60.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031592 ANUSHKA  RAKSHIT Female No  262 262 UR  10  302.00  65.00  66.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896081 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  263  39 263 SC  5  301.00  56.00  56.00  54.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378382 MEGHA  NASKAR Female No  264  40 264 SC  14  301.00  56.00  56.00  53.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000555679 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  265  41 265 SC  9  301.00  54.00  71.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192137 SAMPITA  DAS Female No  266  42 266 SC  7  299.00  55.00  68.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087855 MD MOHASIN BAIDYA Male No  267 267 UR  3  299.00  45.00  62.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084019 HASAN MURAD BAIDYA Male No  268 268 UR  2  295.00  46.00  60.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142655 MASUFA  ROHAT Female No  269 269 UR  17  294.00  67.00  67.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623614 FARHAT  RAJA Male No  270 270 UR  11  293.00  65.00  65.00  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791682 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  271 271 UR  8  293.00  63.00  63.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177123 MIRAJ  SHA Male No  272  36 272 OBC-A  1  293.00  45.00  45.00  51.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906439 SPANDAN  BAR Male No  273  43 273 SC  1  292.00  65.00  68.00  48.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877116 IMRAN  SHAHID Male No  274 274 UR  4  291.00  61.00  71.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145213 AKANKSHA  DAS Female No  275 275 UR  24  291.00  61.00  61.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381889 SAMEERA  ANIS Female No  276 276 UR  1  291.00  60.00  60.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.10

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001272052 SIRIAN  SHABNAM Female No  277  37 277 OBC-A  4  290.00  68.00  68.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438451 SHREEJOYEE  ROY Female No  278 278 UR  13  290.00  64.00  64.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018264 EASHA  DEBNATH Female No  279 279 UR  19  290.00  51.00  54.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939385 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  280  44 280 SC  13  289.00  58.00  66.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539051 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  281  38 281 OBC-A  7  289.00  57.00  57.00  44.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136580 SUBHAM  RAPTAN Male No  282 282 UR  7  288.00  61.00  61.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539945 BHAWNA  MISHRA Female No  283 283 UR  6  286.00  72.00  72.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024163 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  284  45 284 SC  4  286.00  53.00  58.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304245 MD AKHERUJJAMAN 

BISWAS

Male No  285  39 285 OBC-A  13  283.00  58.00  58.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198787 INDRANI  HALDAR Female No  286  46 286 SC  20  282.00  71.00  71.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772082 ATUL  BHAGAT Male No  287 287 UR  10  281.00  60.00  60.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311910 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  288  47 288 SC  4  278.00  60.00  60.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001722008 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV Male No  289 289 UR  10  276.00  50.00  60.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260269 ANUSHKA  SHARMA Female No  290 290 UR  5  274.00  53.00  55.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071351 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  291  48 291 SC  13  273.00  45.00  53.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376151 ARNAB  MAHATO Male No  292 292 UR  4  270.00  47.00  47.00  67.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523453 ANIK  GHOSH Male No  293 293 UR  1  264.00  53.00  53.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223383 PRACHI  DAS Female No  294  49 294 SC  1  261.00  55.00  55.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345442 MAHARUF ALI MOLLA Male No  295  40 295 OBC-A  4  261.00  48.00  51.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108668 LABO  PARUI Male No  296  50 296 SC  4  256.00  45.00  50.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682380 JAINUR  KHATUN Female No  297 297 UR  2  252.00  50.00  50.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885519 MD SAHIL GOLDAR Male No  298 298 UR  3  252.00  45.00  45.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846956 NAYAN  HALDER Male No  299 299 UR  2  248.00  47.00  55.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002172295 SWARFARAJ  AHAMMED Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  4  474.00  95.00  95.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723843 MARIYAH  SULTANA Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  6  460.00  90.00  90.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370541 MD GOLAM MUJTABA Male No  18  3 3 OBC-A  12  450.00  78.00  97.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436913 BUSHRA  NAZ Female No  19  4 4 OBC-A  2  449.00  91.00  91.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482556 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  22  5 5 OBC-A  4  445.00  72.00  96.00  75.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105312 RAMISHA  PARVEEN Female No  23  6 6 OBC-A  8  444.00  80.00  82.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749885 JAHIR  MOLLA Male No  31  7 7 OBC-A  5  436.00  90.00  93.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289187 SAHANURA  KHATUN Female No  41  8 8 OBC-A  2  427.00  77.00  84.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351261 ROHON  SARDAR Male No  51  9 9 OBC-A  3  418.00  76.00  81.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277460 MOSTAKIN  MOLLA Male No  62  10 10 OBC-A  2  412.00  83.00  83.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418481 MASUM  REJA Male No  73  11 11 OBC-A  19  408.00  68.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378415 MAMUN  HASSAN Male No  91  12 12 OBC-A  13  398.00  78.00  78.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000894541 MIM  KHATUN Female No  101  13 13 OBC-A  5  396.00  75.00  78.00  82.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479563 SANIA  AKTAR Female No  104  14 14 OBC-A  13  394.00  77.00  86.00  77.06  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936521 MOHIMA  KHATUN Female No  105  15 15 OBC-A  2  394.00  66.00  83.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212490 SHAHID  MOLLA Male No  106  16 16 OBC-A  5  393.00  90.00  90.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718682 SAMIM  SEIKH Male No  114  17 17 OBC-A  9  388.00  80.00  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389975 JASMINA  AKTAR Female No  118  18 18 OBC-A  18  385.00  62.00  76.00  63.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810028 ALIYA  SULTANA Female No  120  19 19 OBC-A  12  384.00  77.00  84.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041724 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  121  20 20 OBC-A  2  384.00  65.00  85.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119703 SAHINA  PARVEEN Female No  124  21 21 OBC-A  2  382.00  80.00  80.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883597 ASHIQUE MD 

TARIKUZZAMAN

Male No  141  22 22 OBC-A  3  373.00  84.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357399 JEBA  TASNIM Female No  150  23 23 OBC-A  6  369.00  75.00  76.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499500 IMRAN  BAIDYA Male No  169  24 24 OBC-A  2  361.00  70.00  70.00  68.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001339513 RAKIB  HOSSAIN Male No  172  25 25 OBC-A  8  359.00  78.00  78.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359379 RADIA  SULTANA Female No  181  26 26 OBC-A  7  356.00  81.00  81.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793524 SINTHIA  PARVEEN Female No  183  27 27 OBC-A  3  354.00  61.00  70.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850738 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  208  28 28 OBC-A  1  337.00  81.00  81.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664233 IRANI  KHATUN Female No  212  29 29 OBC-A  5  334.00  74.00  74.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347395 TANIA  SARDAR Female No  229  30 30 OBC-A  22  327.00  74.00  74.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168875 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  230  31 31 OBC-A  9  327.00  73.00  73.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958268 MOSTAKIM  MALLICK Male No  239  32 32 OBC-A  9  321.00  78.00  78.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433757 NUMTAHANA  ISLAM Female No  253  33 33 OBC-A  3  307.00  55.00  63.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429881 GULAM SHAHNAWAZ 

ALAM

Male No  255  34 34 OBC-A  5  307.00  50.00  61.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016910 MD AZHARUDDIN SANPUI Male No  259  35 35 OBC-A  1  304.00  58.00  58.00  46.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177123 MIRAJ  SHA Male No  272  36 36 OBC-A  1  293.00  45.00  45.00  51.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001272052 SIRIAN  SHABNAM Female No  277  37 37 OBC-A  4  290.00  68.00  68.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539051 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  281  38 38 OBC-A  7  289.00  57.00  57.00  44.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304245 MD AKHERUJJAMAN 

BISWAS

Male No  285  39 39 OBC-A  13  283.00  58.00  58.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345442 MAHARUF ALI MOLLA Male No  295  40 40 OBC-A  4  261.00  48.00  51.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001625223 RUMENA  RAHAMAN Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  17  456.00  94.00  94.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336101 DEBOLINA  NATH Female No  50  2 2 OBC-B  4  418.00  79.00  91.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962629 SANTANU  BERA Male No  53  3 3 OBC-B  11  415.00  90.00  90.00  92.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328794 REBA  KARMAKAR Female No  70  4 4 OBC-B  7  408.00  86.00  86.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764550 MD FIRDOUS KHAN Male No  85  5 5 OBC-B  5  399.00  92.00  92.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091936 SAWANTIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  102  6 6 OBC-B  3  395.00  83.00  83.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058584 MONIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  113  7 7 OBC-B  4  388.00  85.00  85.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052820 IMUN  SHA Male No  134  8 8 OBC-B  1  377.00  80.00  80.00  62.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395148 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  189  9 9 OBC-B  25  351.00  80.00  80.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161705 SRISTY  RAI Female No  213  10 10 OBC-B  2  333.00  71.00  90.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872341 SHAMMA  KHATOON Female No  215  11 11 OBC-B  5  333.00  64.00  64.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476842 JAYITA  PAUL Female No  220  12 12 OBC-B  1  332.00  62.00  68.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002278360 PURBASHA  MONDAL Female No  225  13 13 OBC-B  6  329.00  79.00  81.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001690052 RITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  5  1 1 SC  19  467.00  94.00  94.00  79.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687791 HIYA  DARI Female No  8  2 2 SC  18  465.00  91.00  91.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078466 BIPLAB  BISWAS Male No  9  3 3 SC  6  461.00  95.00  95.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449416 GOPA  MONDAL Female No  17  4 4 SC  2  452.00  90.00  90.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486251 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  29  5 5 SC  17  437.00  90.00  90.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168922 SASWATA  ROY Male No  33  6 6 SC  10  435.00  84.00  91.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326419 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  43  7 7 SC  6  425.00  82.00  86.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794251 SOUTIK  PATRA Male No  45  8 8 SC  11  421.00  83.00  85.00  66.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971525 RAKHI  GHORUI Female No  54  9 9 SC  6  415.00  86.00  86.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372022 ARJUN  KHAN Male No  59  10 10 SC  14  412.00  97.00  97.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546080 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  75  11 11 SC  9  406.00  88.00  88.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014132 PUSPA  ROY Female No  88  12 12 SC  3  398.00  88.00  88.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000821217 ANUPAMA  BARAL Female No  89  13 13 SC  23  398.00  80.00  81.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409663 AMARESH  GAIN Male No  95  14 14 SC  3  397.00  88.00  88.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598572 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  96  15 15 SC  4  397.00  85.00  88.00  62.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314169 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  98  16 16 SC  13  397.00  76.00  83.00  59.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057003 ANUSHREE  NASKAR Female No  108  17 17 SC  4  393.00  78.00  78.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827529 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  111  18 18 SC  8  390.00  81.00  83.00  54.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505755 ABHIJIT  MAJHI Male No  130  19 19 SC  2  379.00  80.00  80.00  43.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379786 DEBRUP  SARKAR Male No  132  20 20 SC  12  377.00  83.00  83.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219977 ASMITA  SARDAR Female No  135  21 21 SC  3  376.00  91.00  91.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632041 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  143  22 22 SC  10  372.00  83.00  83.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003721 MADHUSWETA  NASKAR Female No  158  23 23 SC  2  366.00  94.00  94.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269175 DISHA  SARDAR Female No  159  24 24 SC  8  366.00  69.00  69.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000808452 SRIJITA  BISWAS Female No  165  25 25 SC  23  361.00  81.00  81.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150854 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  175  26 26 SC  2  358.00  85.00  85.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198091 TANISHA  ROY Female No  176  27 27 SC  20  358.00  80.00  80.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282681 RAJARSHI  BAIDYA Male No  186  28 28 SC  12  352.00  92.00  92.00  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296970 GOURAB  MAJUMDER Male No  188  29 29 SC  9  351.00  84.00  84.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862666 DEBALINA  BISWAS Female No  198  30 30 SC  7  347.00  76.00  76.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238654 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  200  31 31 SC  2  345.00  60.00  60.00  52.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080426 KUMAR JYOTI SINGHA Male No  224  32 32 SC  8  330.00  74.00  74.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174052 KEYA  MONDAL Female No  231  33 33 SC  5  327.00  66.00  66.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082783 DHRUBADIP  SARKAR Male No  237  34 34 SC  4  324.00  66.00  81.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441833 JOY  MONDAL Male No  243  35 35 SC  10  319.00  56.00  64.00  44.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323672 ADESH KUMAR RAJAK Male No  249  36 36 SC  7  313.00  72.00  72.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002347517 SHIBAM  MONDAL Male No  254  37 37 SC  8  307.00  54.00  57.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165128 MONAMI  MONDAL Female No  258  38 38 SC  2  305.00  64.00  64.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896081 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  263  39 39 SC  5  301.00  56.00  56.00  54.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378382 MEGHA  NASKAR Female No  264  40 40 SC  14  301.00  56.00  56.00  53.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555679 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  265  41 41 SC  9  301.00  54.00  71.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192137 SAMPITA  DAS Female No  266  42 42 SC  7  299.00  55.00  68.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906439 SPANDAN  BAR Male No  273  43 43 SC  1  292.00  65.00  68.00  48.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939385 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  280  44 44 SC  13  289.00  58.00  66.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024163 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  284  45 45 SC  4  286.00  53.00  58.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198787 INDRANI  HALDAR Female No  286  46 46 SC  20  282.00  71.00  71.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311910 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  288  47 47 SC  4  278.00  60.00  60.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071351 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  291  48 48 SC  13  273.00  45.00  53.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001223383 PRACHI  DAS Female No  294  49 49 SC  1  261.00  55.00  55.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108668 LABO  PARUI Male No  296  50 50 SC  4  256.00  45.00  50.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002232925 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  34  1 1 ST  11  435.00  65.00  95.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321703 TANIMA  HANSDA Female No  115  2 2 ST  15  386.00  84.00  84.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160665 DAWA GYALTSEN GOLEY Male No  144  3 3 ST  4  372.00  75.00  75.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281296 LENI  TUDU Female No  191  4 4 ST  9  350.00  71.00  71.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


